Pure Sine Wave Inverters. Replicates true shore power, suitable for all appliances.
- With Twin Socket or built in RCD.
- Adjustable between Neutral Earth Bonding and Centre Tapping.
- No DC cables supplied.
Optional remote control
with 10 metres of cable.
Option 1
Twin socket adjustable between centre
tapped earth and neutral earth bonding.
USB charger.
Option 2
Pre-wired RCD
Centre tapped earth and Neutral earth
bonded.
With USB charger
                                                230V Pure Sine Wave 50 Hz AC inverters  12V DC and 24V DC  200W - 3500
12V 200W Twin sockets                                 1.4 kg                     210x190x85                    1m Cig plug                      SIB12200
12V 300W Twin sockets                                 1.4 kg                     210x190x85                    1m DC 8 mm ring             SIB12300
12V 600W Twin sockets                                 2.0 kg                     250x190x85                    1m DC 8 mm ring             SIB12600
12V 1000W Twin sockets                               2.2 kg                     300x190x85                    1m DC 8 mm ring             SIB121000
12V 1600W Twin sockets                               3.6 kg                     300x190x85                    8 mm connection              SIB121600
12V 2500W Twin socket with RCD                 6.0 kg                     280x260x185                12 mm connection              SIB122500
12V 3500W Twin socket with RCD                 8.0 kg                     300x260x186                12 mm connection              SIB123500
12V 1600W single yellow 110V                      3.6 kg                     300x190x85                    8 mm connection              SIB121600
24V 200W Twin sockets                                 1.4 kg                     210x190x85                    1m Cig plug                       SIB24200
24V 300W Twin sockets                                 1.4 kg                     210x190x85                    1m DC 8 mm ring              SIB24300
24V 600W Twin sockets                                 2.0 kg                     250x190x85                    1m DC 8 mm ring              SIB24600
24V 1000W Twin sockets                               2.2 kg                     300x190x85                    1m DC 8 mm ring              SIB241000
24V 1600W Twin sockets                               3.6 kg                     300x190x85                    8 mm connection               SIB241600
24V 2500W Twin socket with RCD                 6.0 kg                     280x260x185                12 mm connection              SIB242500
24V 3500W Twin socket with RCD                 8.0 kg                     300x260x186                12 mm connection              SIB243500
24V 1600W single yellow 110V                      3.6 kg                     300x190x85                    8 mm connection               SIB241600
12V 1000W with RCD                                     2.0 kg                     300x190x85                    1m DC 8 mm ring             SIBR121000
12V 1600W with RCD                                     3.6 kg                     300x190x85                    8 mm connection              SIBR121600
24V 1000W with RCD                                     2.0 kg                     300x190x85                    1m DC 8 mm ring             SIBR241000
24V 1600W with RCD                                     3.6 kg                     300x190x85                    8 mm connection              SIBR241600
Remote control (fits all models)                                                         90x60x20                           10 metre                     SWR
W
Model                                                            Weight              Size L x W x D mm                     Cables                            Code
Pre-fitted
and wired
RCD option
with 1 meter
 AC cable
Twin sockets: UK and Euro
30 mA / RCD option to hard wire AC.
12mm DC studs
New 2500W and 3500W
models with built in  RCD
as standard
                                              New    230V  12V DC and 24V DC     2500 - 3500 50 Hz Pure Sine Wave inverters
     24V 2500W                      double socket plus RCD                      6 kg                  280x260x185                              12 mm connection            SIB242500
     24V 3500W                      double socket plus RCD                      8 kg                  300x260x185                              12 mm connection            SIB243500
   Model                     Centre tapped Earth            Weight        Size L x W x D mm                     Cables                  Code
12V 2500W                      double socket plus RCD                     6 kg                   280x260x185                             12 mm connection            SIB122500
12V 3500W                      double socket plus RCD                     8 kg                   300x260x185                             12 mm connection            SIB123500
                New 12V and 24V 1600 Watt Pure Sine Wave 110V 50Hz fitted with yellow socket for site use
12V 1600W                     3.6                      300 x 190 x 85           8 mm connection              ASIB121600
24V 1600W                     3.6                      300 x 190 x 85           8 mm connection              ASIB241600
 Model                       Weight Kg           Size L x W x D mm              Cables                        Code
                    Pro Power SB (R)
Pure Sine Wave Inverters with USB and RCD Version
3
35
Pure
sine wave
200-3500 watt